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ASAB-Series Soft starter  
Soft start/stop static starters for three-phase asynchronous motors. 

The ASAB is an advanced digital soft start solution for motors from 7 kW to 800 

kW. ASAB soft starters provide a complete range of motor and system protection 

features and have been designed for reliable performance in the most demanding 

Installation situations. 

 

   Technical features & Highlights 

 
Extensive starting and stopping options 

- AAC Adaptive Acceleration Control 

- Constant current 

- Current ramp 

- Timed voltage ramp soft stop 

- Brake 

Models for all connection requirements 

- 23 A to 1600 A (nominal) 

- 200 VAC to 525 VAC 

- 380 VAC to 690 VAC 

- Internally bypassed up to 220 A 

- In-line or inside delta connection (auto-detect) 

Inputs and outputs 

- Remote control inputs (3 x fixed, 1 x programmable) 

- Relay outputs (3 x programmable) 

- Analog output 

- Device Net, Modbus or Profi bus communication modules (optional) 

Easy-to-read display with comprehensive feedback 

- Multi-language feedback 

- Multiple status screens and performance graphs 

- Date and time stamped event logging 

- Operational counters (number of starts, hours run, kWh) 

- Performance monitoring (current, voltage, power factor, kWh) 

- User-programmable monitoring screen 

Customizable protection 

- Motor overload 

- Excess start time 

- Undercurrent 

- Instantaneous over current 

- Current imbalance 
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- Mains frequency 

- Input trip 

- Motor thermistor 

- Power circuit 

- Phase sequence 

 
 

Soft Starter - Rating 
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Full Compatibility with

teleser vice software

"REMOTE DRIVE" on internet

ASAC0 AND ASAC1 Series 
Soft Starters
Range 7.5kW - 110kW

Power supply voltage range 200 - 575Vac

COMMON STANDARD 
FEATURES (ASAC0/ASAC1)

Compact dimensions
Internal By-pass contactor
400% max allowed overload of the nominal current
Ip20 Enclosure (<=ASAC 55kW)
3 Adjustments: Initial start voltage, Start ramp time, Soft stop ramp time
6 Indications: No control power, Starter Ready, Starter 
tripped, Motor not running, Motor running at full speed, 
Motor starting/stopping
3 Alarms: Power circuit, Supply frequency,
Communication
2 digital inputs: Start, Stop
1 Output relay: Main contactor relay
Local reset
Control power supply: 110-240Vac and 380-440Vac
Power supply: 200-440Vac ±10% / 200-575Vac ±10%

Remote Drive

ASAC1 ADDITIONAL FEATURES

8 adjustments: Motor FLC, Current Ramp, Current Limit, 
Motor Trip Class, Soft Stop Time, Excess Start Time, Phase 
Sequence Protection, Auxiliary Relay Function
5 additional Alarms: Excess start time, Motor overload, Motor 
thermistor, Phase imbalance, Phase sequence
1 additional Digital input: Motor thermistor probe
1 additional Output relay: Programmable relay

OPTIONS (ASAC0/ASAC1)
24Vac/Vdc Control Power Supply
Extra-fast fuses
RS485 Serial communication port with MODBUS RTU 
DeviceNet, Profibus, ASI protocol
Remote control panel (RS485 doubler, one 4-20mA output)
RS232/485 converter

Model Nomenclature:

Control Supply
1 = 110-240Vac & 380-440Vac
2 = 24Vac/Vdc

Version
0 = Basic
1 = Advanced

Main Supply
4 = 3 O/ , 200-440Vac, 45-66Hz
5 = 3 O/ , 200-575Vac, 45-66Hz

Model

ASAC 1 0 0 7 4 1///
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ASAC0 AND ASAC1 SOFT STARTER RATINGS:

DIMENSIONS:   

Soft Starter Model

Soft Starter Power Supply 200-440Vac 200-575Vac

Applicable Motor Power

ASAC0/ASAC1 007 4.5 9.2 9.2 11 11 18

ASAC0/ASAC1 015 9.2 15 18.5 18.5 22 34

ASAC0/ASAC1 018 11 18.5 22 22 30 42

ASAC0/ASAC1 022 11 22 30 30 37 48

ASAC0/ASAC1 030 15 30 37 37 45 60

ASAC0/ASAC1 037 22 37 45 45 55 75

ASAC0/ASAC1 045 22 45 55 55 55 85

ASAC0/ASAC1 055 30 55 55 55 75 100

ASAC0/ASAC1 075 45 75 75 90 110 140

ASAC0/ASAC1 090 55 90 90 110 132 170

ASAC0/ASAC1 110 55 110 110 132 160 200

200-240Vac
kW

380-415Vac
kW

440Vac
kW

460-500Vac
kW

575Vac
kW

FLC*
A

* FLC - Full Load Current

Model Dimension WxHxD
(mm.)

Weight
(Kg.)

ASAC 007

ASAC 015

ASAC 018

ASAC 022

ASAC 030

ASAC 037

ASAC 045

ASAC 055

ASAC 075

ASAC 090

ASAC 110

98x203x163 2.1

145x215x191 4.3

202x240x212 6.8
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Corporate Office :

Registered Office :

Works 1 :

Works 2 : 

 1105, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001 Tel. : 91-11-23316029/3610 /6539/  Fax : 91-11-23715247 E-mail : marketing@bchindia.com

 Block 1E, 216, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017

 20/4, Mathura Road, Faridabad - 121 006 (Haryana) Tel. : 0129-4063000/4293000 Fax : 0129-2304016

64-68, Sector-7, IIE, Pant Nagar, Rudrapur, Udham Singh Nagar - 263 153 (Uttrakhand) Tel. : 05944-250214/16 Fax : 05944-250215 

43673100

Since product improvement is a continuous process, the data furnished in this brochure may undergo revision without prior notice.

Sales Offices :

Ahmedabad
93, City Centre,
Near Swastik Char Rasta,
C.G. Road, Navrangpura,
Ahmedabad- 380 009
Tel. : 079-26565719/40074482
Fax : 079-26565719
E-mail : ahmedabad@bchindia.com

Chandigarh
SCO 121-22-23, 1st Floor,
Sector 34-A, Chandigarh - 160 022
Tel. : 0172-5078957/2666122
Fax : 0172-5049905
E-mail : chandigarh@bchindia.com

Faridabad
20/4, Mathura Road,
Faridabad - 121 006 (Haryana)
Telfax. : 0129-2304016
E-mail : faridabad@bchindia.com

Raipur

Indira Gandhi Vyavasayik Parisar,
Pandri, Raipur - 492 004
Tel. : 0771-4020213
Fax : 0771-2582680
E-mail : raipur@bchindia.com

2nd Floor, Building No. B-234,
Trichy

19/1, Puthur High Road,
Ramalinga Nagar,
Trichy - 620 017
Tel. : 0431-4040497
E-mail : trichy@bchindia.com

Kingstone Park, 2nd Floor,

Vadodara

10, Ashapuri Co-Op. Hsg. Soc. Ltd., Opp. VUDA Housing,
Near Cow Circle, Akota, Vadodara - 390 020
Tel. : +91-265-6548444/2345068/2345069
Telefax : 0265-2345068,
E-mail : vadodara@bchindia.com

301, Third Floor, “Florence Classic”,

Bangalore
B.M.H. Complex, 2nd Floor,
No. 22, Kengal Hanumanthiah Road,
Bangalore - 560 027
Tel. : 080-22273478/41144878/41144879
Fax : 080-22236759
E-mail : bangalore@bchindia.com

Chennai
Flat No. 3A, 3rd Floor,
Sree Apartments,
No.508, TTK  Road,
Alwarpet, Chennai 600 018
Tel.:  044-24337046, 24337047
Fax : 044-24337047
E-mail : chennai@bchindia.com

Coimbatore
87, Dr. Nanjappa Road,
Coimbatore - 641 018
Tel. : 0422-2305311
Fax : 0422-2302599
E-mail : coimbatore@bchindia.com

Indore

3rd Floor, 6, M.G. Road,
Indore - 452 001
Tel. : 0731-2510011
Fax : 0731-2510012
E-mail : indore@bchindia.com

330-331, Indraprastha Tower,
Kolkata

20-B, Abdul Hamid Street,
Kolkata - 700 069
Tel. : 033-22138508-12
Fax : 033-22138511
E-mail : kolkata@bchindia.com

East India House, 3rd Floor,
Jaipur

Jaipur - 302 001
Tel. : 0141-5104521
Fax : 0141-2363521
E-mail : jaipur@bchindia.com

25, Hathroi, Gopalbari,
Jamshedpur

'Q' Road, Bistupur,
Jamshedpur - 831 001
Tel. : 0657-2756171/2756157
E-mail : jamshedpur@bchindia.com

3rd Floor, Aastha Trade Centre,

Ludhiana

Feroze Gandhi Market,
Ludhiana - 140 001
Tel. : 0161-5021807/5022808
Fax : 0161-5021807
E-mail : ludhiana@bchindia.com

S.C.O.- 18, 2nd Floor,
Mumbai

Nariman Point,
Mumbai - 400 021
Tel. : 022-22822947/22826039
Fax : 022-22822858
E-mail : mumbai@bchindia.com

A-151, Mittal Tower,
New Delhi

26A, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi - 110 001
Tel. : 011-23313878 /66307065
Fax : 011-23739230
E-mail : delhi@bchindia.com

801, Akash Deep Building,

Lucknow

14, Station Road,
Lucknow - 226 001
Tel. : 0522-4025597/4025997
Fax : 0522-4025697
E-mail : lucknow@bchindia.com

Madan Plaza, 3rd Floor,

Pune

16-B/1, Dr. Ambedkar Road,
Pune - 411 001
Tel. : 020-26052590
Telefax : 020-26135224
E-mail : pune@bchindia.com

8, Sarosh Bhavan,

Bhubaneswar : bhubaneswar@bchindia.com, Cochin : cochin@bchindia.com, Dehradun : dehradun@bchindia.com, Gurgaon : gurgaon@bchindia.com, Guwahati : guwahati@bchindia.com,
Hospet : hospet@bchindia.com, Hubli : hubli@bchindia.com, Madurai : madurai@bchindia.com, Vishakapatnam : vizag@bchindia.com

Other Branch Locations

Hyderabad
Arya One,

2nd Floor, P. G. Road,
Secunderabad - 500 003
Tel. : 040-66206263/27890306
Fax : 040-66207273
E-mail : hyderabad@bchindia.com

1-8-303/48/13/102, 

Resident Engineer Locations

Baddi

Bardhman

Bhilai

Bhubaneswar

Cochin

Dehradun

Durgapur

Gurgaon

Haridwar

Hubli

Hospet

Jodhpur

Kakinada

Kota

Madurai

Muzaffarnagar

Nashik

Patna

Puducherry

Rajkot

Rajahmundry

Salem

Udaipur

Vapi

Vishakhapatnam

Warangal

Visit us at : www.bchindia.com
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